
DATE 20 08 23 LIEU Allonnes
CLUB ORGANISATEUR Ville d'Allonnes PARTANTS :
CATEGORIE 1-2 CLASSÉS :
Rang Nom Prénom Club/Fédératon Challenge Montée

1 PARSONS JAMES VC VERROIS 80
2 DROUET FREDDY US SETRAM 50
3 MOREAU DAVID DURTAL 50 Monte 1
4 LEROUGE YOHANN UC SILLÉ G 45
5 GRAFFIN ANTHONY UC SILLÉ G 40
6 DELANDE BAPTISTE DURTAL 35
7 Z91 BENHAMOU JEREMY US RIS ORANGIS 0
8 MACHEFER ARNAUD AC LONGUÉ 30
9 CLERGEAU TOM US SETRAM 20
10 BOURDON EDOUARD VC VERROIS 45 6
11 CHOLLET NICOLAS VC VERROIS 20
12 LEGEAY EPINEAU BAPTISTE ACB 20
13 RUEL DAMIEN ACB 20
14 TOSONI LAURENT VC VERROIS 40 4
15 RAMOND STÉPHANE ACB 20
16 FREULON ETIENNE US SABLE 0
17 CORMIER BENOIT ESCC 20
18 TOURNELLE NICOLAS ACB 20
19 BLOT JULIEN ECB 0
20 MAUBOUSSIN ANTHONY DURTAL 0
21 MARSAL VALENTIN UCMN 20
22 CLINCHAMP CHRISTOPHE EC BELINOISE 20
23 CORBIN THIBAUT US SETRAM 20
24 BONIFAIT PAUL CCCP 20
25 LASSEUR ANATOLE MSV 0
26 MACHEFER ARMAND AC LONGUÉ 20
27 GALTIE MATHIS AC LONGUÉ 20
28 DERET  LANGLAIS CLÉMENT UCMN 20
29 DELANDE XAVIER DURTAL 20
30 NOURRY STÉPHANE VC LIONNAIS 0
31 JUDALET RENAULT MATHIAS ACB 20
32 Z78 MAHET JONATHAN US POIGNY RAMBOUILLET 0
33 KADDAY TOMMY ENDURENCE 72 0
34 KHAMIS MARWAN MSV 0
35 LEPAGE AXEL CHÂTEAU GONTIER 0
36 LEHIR CYRIL VC LIONNAIS 0
37 MOREAU NICOLAS ACB 20
38 PARENT MATHIEU JSA TRI 0
39 GAUGAIN FABRICE VSGA 20
40 COTEREAU TEDDY PB 20
41 GUILON AURÉLIEN VA 20
42 GONSARD MAXIME UCMN 20
43 BLARY RENAUD US SETRAM 20
44 AMEDEE ENZO MVC BEAUFORTAIS 0
45 PAPILLON ALBAN UC SILLE G 20
46 CAMARET LEO LAVAL TRI 0
47 POUGET JULIEN UC SILLE G 20
48 HERSANT PAUL PB 20
NC CUILLERIER TEDDY UCMN 20
NC TEILLET ALEXIS VA 20

55
48

I



NC Z78 LAUNAY  JULIEN TEAM PROGRESS 0
NC BLANCHET LAURENT UC SILLE G 20
NC LECACHEUX CHRISTOPHE VA 20
NC CLINCHAMP ANTONIN EC BELINOISE 20
NC MENARDAIS FREDERIC US MAULE 0



DATE 20 08 23 LIEU Allonnes
CLUB ORGANISATEUR Ville d'Allonnes PARTANTS :
CATEGORIE 1 CLASSÉS :
Rang Nom Prénom Club/Fédératon Challenge Montée

1 PARSONS JAMES VC VERROIS 20 8
2 DROUET FREDDY US SETRAM 20 6
3 LEROUGE YOHANN UC SILLÉ G 20 2
4 GRAFFIN ANTHONY UC SILLÉ G 20 1
5 DELANDE BAPTISTE DURTAL 20
6 Z91 BENHAMOU JEREMY US RIS ORANGIS 0
7 MACHEFER ARNAUD AC LONGUÉ 20
8 CLERGEAU TOM US SETRAM 20
9 CHOLLET NICOLAS VC VERROIS 20
10 LEGEAY EPINEAU BAPTISTE ACB 20
11 RUEL DAMIEN ACB 20
12 RAMOND STÉPHANE ACB 20
13 CORMIER BENOIT ESCC 20
14 TOURNELLE NICOLAS ACB 20
15 MARSAL VALENTIN UCMN 20
16 CORBIN THIBAUT US SETRAM 20
17 LASSEUR ANATOLE MSV 0
18 MACHEFER ARMAND AC LONGUÉ 20
19 DERET  LANGLAIS CLÉMENT UCMN 20
20 JUDALET RENAULT MATHIAS ACB 20
21 LEPAGE AXEL CHÂTEAU GONTIER 0
22 LEHIR CYRIL VC LIONNAIS 0
23 COTEREAU TEDDY PB 20
24 GUILON AURÉLIEN VA 20
25 BLARY RENAUD US SETRAM 20
26 POUGET JULIEN UC SILLE G 20
NC CUILLERIER TEDDY UCMN 20
NC TEILLET ALEXIS VA 20
NC Z78 LAUNAY  JULIEN TEAM PROGRESS 0

29
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I



DATE 20 08 23 LIEU Allonnes
CLUB ORGANISATEUR Ville d'Allonnes PARTANTS :
CATEGORIE 2 CLASSÉS :
Rang Nom Prénom Club/Fédératon Challenge Montée

1 MOREAU DAVID DURTAL 20 4
2 BOURDON EDOUARD VC VERROIS 20
3 TOSONI LAURENT VC VERROIS 20
4 FREULON ETIENNE US SABLE 0
5 BLOT JULIEN ECB 0
6 MAUBOUSSIN ANTHONY DURTAL 0
7 CLINCHAMP CHRISTOPHE EC BELINOISE 20
8 BONIFAIT PAUL CCCP 20
9 GALTIE MATHIS AC LONGUÉ 20
10 DELANDE XAVIER DURTAL 20
11 NOURRY STÉPHANE VC LIONNAIS 0
12 Z78 MAHET JONATHAN US POIGNY RAMBOUILLET 0
13 KADDAY TOMMY ENDURENCE 72 0
14 KHAMIS MARWAN MSV 0
15 MOREAU NICOLAS ACB 20
16 PARENT MATHIEU JSA TRI 0
17 GAUGAIN FABRICE VSGA 20
18 GONSARD MAXIME UCMN 20
19 AMEDEE ENZO MVC BEAUFORTAIS 0
20 PAPILLON ALBAN UC SILLE G 20
21 CAMARET LEO LAVAL TRI 0
22 HERSANT PAUL PB 20
NC BLANCHET LAURENT UC SILLE G 20
NC LECACHEUX CHRISTOPHE VA 20
NC CLINCHAMP ANTONIN EC BELINOISE 20
NC MENARDAIS FREDERIC US MAULE 0

26
22

I



DATE 20 08 23 LIEU Allonnes
CLUB ORGANISATEUR Ville d'Allonnes PARTANTS :
CATEGORIE 3 CLASSÉS :
Rang Nom Prénom Club/Fédératon Challenge Montée

1 BARBIER NICOLAS CC LA SUZE 80 8
2 SAVREUX EDDY UC MONTGESNOISE 0 6
3 DIGUER ARNAUD MAMERS 50 4
4 TESSIER THIMOTE US MONGENOISE 0 2
5 LEGAY STAN PB 45 1
6 MARIDET OLIVIER CCCP 40
7 TESSIER RAPHAËL US MONGENOISE 0
8 BRETEAU MAXIME BRETTE SPORTIF 0
9 TRIBONDEAU SEBASTIEN UC MONTGESNOISE 35
10 REZE STÉPHANE ASL 30
11 GUICHARD MARIN VSGA 20
12 DUCHENE DAVID CC LA SUZE 20
13 PINAUDIER PATRICK ASL 20
14 GOUSSIN JEROME VC LYONNAIS 0
15 PAVARD THOMAS LE MANS TRI 0
16 LUBINEAU ENZO ASL 20
17 MONTJOTIN ARNAUD CC LA SUZE 20
18 PHILIPPE NATHAN CHEREAU CYCLING TEAM 20
19 LAMARRE JOSEPH VA 20
20 TABESSE NICOLAS VA 20
21 MOREAU FRÉDÉRIC DURTAL 0
22 BOUHOUX FRÉDÉRIC PB 20
23 PAILLETTE JEROME UC SILLE G 20
24 GICQUEL CÉDRIC CC LA SUZE 20
25 TOURNELLE RAPHAËL ACB 0
NC AVRIL RENE VC LYONNAIS 0

26
25
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DATE 20 08 23 LIEU Allonnes
CLUB ORGANISATEUR Ville d'Allonnes PARTANTS :
CATEGORIE 4 CLASSÉS :
Rang Nom Prénom Club/Fédératon Challenge Montée

1 Z78 LEVRARD QUENTIN EC SARTROUVILLE 0 8
2 Z68 BROU STÉPHANE EC COLMAR 0 6
3 DAURIANNES RICHARD UC MONTGESNOISE 50 4
4 MIDELET PIERRICK VC CONLIE 0 2
5 GRENECHE FRANCIS US NOGENTAISE 45 1
6 GOUPIL VINCENT PB 40
7 GUILLEMET HUBERT US NOGENTAISE 35
8 NAVEAU FRÉDÉRIC ABC ST CALAIS 30
9 LANDAIS JÉRÉMY VA 20
10 Z61 DISZTL HENRI UCAD 0
11 COTEREAU JÉRÔME PB 20
12 BONIFAIT ALBAN CCCP 20
13 LOCHU CHRISTIAN CYCLOS MESLINOIS 20
14 HAMON OLIVIER VA 20
15 LEGUAY XAVIER US NOGENTAISE 20
16 CHEVAL DIDIER ASL 20
17 FOUCAULT STÉPHANE ASL 20
18 Z61 MAUVE PIERRE UCAD FFC 0
19 COLLEE STÉPHANE PB 20
20 BOIGNE JUDICAEL US NOGENTAISE 20
21 BERTRAND EMMANUEL US SETRAM 20
22 NORGUET YANN UC MONTOIRE 0
23 DUROS LOIC EC BELINOISE 20
24 PLAUDIN SÉBASTIEN US SETRAM 20
25 FOURNIER JULIEN PDL 0
26 CHARTIER DAMIEN VALEO  0
27 GUILLIER STANISLAS ASL 20
28 BOUVIER PHILIPPE CC LA SUZE 20
29 CHARON JEAN-MARIE PB 20
30 BARRANGER DAMIEN DURTAL  0
31 LELIEVRE TONY ACB 20
32 COSSON JEROME ST VINCENT 0
33 FOUSSARD ALAIN TEAM RENAUDIN 0
34 Z10 BOURDET YANNICK RC ST ANDRE 0
35 LEVEAU DANIEL VC LISIEUX  0
36 BELLANGER JEAN-MARC CC LA SUZE 20
37 VASSOLO LUDOVIC TEAM RENAUDIN 0
38 ROUSIER PATRICK US SETRAM 20
39 CHEREAU ALAIN CHERAU CYCLING TEAM 20
40 BELLANGER JOËL PB 20
NC LEMONNIER YANNICK PB 20
NC DESMOULINS YOHAN ACB 20
NC MAUREY HERVÉ ASL 20
NC GASNIER JEAN-CLAUDE ECB 20
NC LEBOUC LAURENT VA 20
NC Z61 CHATELAIN PASCAL LUCE SAGEEN 0
NC GAUTHIER YANN UCMN 20
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DATE 20 08 23 LIEU Allonnes
CLUB ORGANISATEUR Ville d'Allonnes PARTANTS :
CATEGORIE 5 CLASSÉS :
Rang Nom Prénom Club/Fédératon Challenge Montée

1 CHOLIERE FRANCK CCCP 80 8
2 HEROIN PATRICK US NOGENTAISE 45 6
3 CUREAU PHILIPPE DURTAL 40 4
4 CHAUDEMANCHE JOËL UCHS 35 2
5 BONIFAIT JÉRÔME CCCP 30 1
6 COUBARD MARC CC LA SUZE 20
7 LEMAITRE ANTHONY UC MONTGESNOISE 20
8 MENARD JOSELITO B C MAYENNAIS 0
9 BONIFAIT YANNICK UC MONTGESNOISE 20
10 Z94 LEMOIGNE ERIC RS CHAMPIGNY 0
11 MENARD LUDOVIC UC ECOMMOY 0
12 LEPAGE THIERRY VC CHÂTEAU GONTIER 0
13 ESPIASSE CABAU MICHEL US NOGENTAISE 20
14 GEORGES JACKY PB 20
15 SICAULT JEAN-MARC UC AIGURANDE  0
16 TROULLIARD JOËL LAVAL  0
17 AUDOUX CHRISTIOPHE CRAC TOURAINE 0
18 HOUDAYER LAURENT PB 20
19 Z22 BENOIST DANIEL TEAM MEGRIT 0
20 ESLAUT DOMINIQUE DURTAL 20
21 PLUME JAMES AC LONGUE 0
22 ROQUET JEAN MARIE UC MONTGESNOISE 20
23 BRETEAU BRUNO CCCP 20
24 JEGU JEAN-LUC LES PONTS DE CE  0
25 BESSON JEAN-CLAUDE TEAM RM 20
26 BRAJDIC CHRISTOPHE UCMN 20
27 GAREL CHRISTOPHE UC MONTGESNOISE 20
28 MOREAU PIERRE ASL 20
29 COUTABLE EMMANUEL UCMN 0
30 DECOMBE CHRISTIAN ABC ST CALAIS 0
31 PASQUIER ALAIN COC  0
32 DAGUENET PASCAL ABC ST CALAIS 0
33 FORET DENIS ECB 20
34 LINOT PATRICK ASL 20
35 PATAULT BRUNO PB 20
36 MERCIER ERIC PB 20
37 CHARON ELISA PB 20
38 Z61 LEPROVOST JEAN OL ARGENTAN 0
39 BLATEAU LAURENT UC MONTOIRE 0
40 GOUPIL JOËL PB 20
41 COLLET PROSPER ESCC 20
42 LESCURE THIERRY ASL 20
43 MALLET DANIEL ASL 20
44 LEBRETON YVES CHÂTEAU GONTIER 0
45 BELLANGER FRANCK UC MONTGESNOISE 20
46 PIGAL MARION UC MONTGESNOISE 20
47 Z78 VANDENBUSCHE GILLES ANET VELO CLUB 0
48 LANGLOIS SÉBASTIEN VA 20
49 MACHEFER JUSTINE VC VERROIS 20
50 BARREAU LUCIE ALLONNES 20

52
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NC CHESSERON DIDIER ASL 20
NC GANDON DENIS PDL 0



DATE 20 08 23 LIEU Allonnes
CLUB ORGANISATEUR Ville d'Allonnes PARTANTS :
CATEGORIE 5 CLASSÉS :
Rang Nom Prénom Club/Fédératon Challenge Montée

1 CHARON ELISA PB 20
2 PIGAL MARION UC MONTGESNOISE 20
3 MACHEFER JUSTINE VC VERROIS 20
4 BARREAU LUCIE ALLONNES 20

4
4
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DATE 20 08 23 LIEU Allonnes
CLUB ORGANISATEUR Ville d'Allonnes PARTANTS :
CATEGORIE Minimes CLASSÉS :
Rang Nom Prénom Club/Fédératon Challenge Montée

1 MOREAU ALBAN DURTAL 0 8
2 DROUET ANTOINE UC MONTGENNOISE 0 6
3 GALTIE BENJAMIN AC LONGUÉ 20 4
4 CHESNEAU AXEL CS FLECHOIS 0 2

4
4
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DATE 20 08 23 LIEU Allonnes
CLUB ORGANISATEUR Ville d'Allonnes PARTANTS :
CATEGORIE Cadets CLASSÉS :
Rang Nom Prénom Club/Fédératon Challenge Montée

1 CHAMBRIER VICTOR ABC SAINT CALAIS 0
2 HERTAULT HUGO ESCC 0
3 REGLAIN THOMAS EC CHANGE 0
4 MOREAU BASTIEN VS FERTOIS 0
5 GRAFFIN THEO VC CONLIE 0
6 MOITIE LISA BRETTE SPORTIF 0
7 GUY RUDY UC MONTGESNOISE 20
8 GAUGAIN CENTYNE VSGA 20
9 BUON MAUREEN AC BELMONTAISE 0
10 CHARTRAIN OLIVIER US NOGENTAISE 20
11 CHANTEAU - BROUARD SIMON US NOGENTAISE 20
NC PREVOST MELVIN US NOGENTAISE 20
NC TOUZEAU PIERRE VC DURTAL 0

13
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